Position

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Administrative Aide

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Administrative Aide,
Project
Expert/Specialist

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

MSAC - Interior Design

MSAC - Interior Design

MSAC - Interior Design

MSAC - Interior Design

MSAC - Interior Design

MSAC - Interior Design

Total Wages
$4,471

$3,612

$3,388

$560

$424

$188



