	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Interior Design	\$4,471
2.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Interior Design	\$3,612
3.	Administrative Aide	Administrative Aide, Project Expert/Specialist	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Interior Design	\$3,388
4.	Student Assistant I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Interior Design	\$560
5.	Student Assistant I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Interior Design	\$424
6.	Student Assistant I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Interior Design	\$188